Returnerat från: <my15800@tele2.se>
Från: "Hilton Hotels & Resorts Confirmed" <hiltonhotels&resorts@res.hilton.com>
Ämne: Hilton Hotels & Resorts Confirmation #3415934521

Datum: 11 februari 2011 10.16.59 CET
Till: "elementa@swipnet.se" <elementa@swipnet.se>
Svara till: hiltonnet@hiltonres.com



\* Service of alcoholic beverages is subject to state and local laws. Must be of legal drinking age. Hilton Requests Upon Arrival™ items are subject to availability.

Hilton Worldwide will not contact you by telephone, text message or e-mail to ask for your confidential perso-credit card details or Hirhoros account login information related to upcoming stays or your account. Anyone receive such a communication. We also ask that you please notify us at <u>four distribution to</u> receive such a communication.

If you need to MODIFY or CANCEL your reservation, <u>click here.</u>

Any change to the arrival date, departure date or room type of this reservation is subject to the hotel's availability at the time the change is requested and may result in a possible rate change or an additional fee. For example, shortening or lengthering your reservation is subject to availability and may not be possible at a later date. For more information, please click here to see all the rules and restrictions applicable to this reservation.

If you have questions regarding your reservation, please contact Hilton Reservations and Customer Care at 1-800-HHONORS (446-6677), visit us at <a href="https://www.hilton.com">www.hilton.com</a>, or email us at hiltonnet@hiltonres.com.

Hilton HHonors membership, earning of Points & Miles<sup>®</sup>, and redemption of points are subject to <u>HHonors Terms and Conditions</u>.

ABOUT THIS EMAIL Please do not reply to this email. Mail sent to this address cannot be answered. For a full description of our privacy policy, please <u>click here</u>.

Update Your Profile Ensure you receive the most relevant information from Hilton Worldwide and manage your email subscriptions by <u>signing in</u>

## and updating your profile.

Unsubscribe
To unsubscribe from all marketing email from Hilton Worldwide, please send an email with the subject line "Unsubscribe" to e opt\_out@illiton.com. Opting out from all Hilton Worldwide marketing email will prevent you from eceiving your morthly HHonors My Way Activity Statement.

Please allow up to 10 business days for processing opt-out requests. You will continue to receive transactional email messages such as reservation confirmations.

If you prefer to unsubscribe via postal mail, please send your name, HHonors Account Number (if applicable) and email address to Hilton Internet Contact Center, 2050 Chennault Drive, Carrollton, Texas, 75006, USA.

Notice of Confidentiality: This message and any attachments may contain confidential information. If it has been sent to you in error, please reply to advise the sender of the error and then immediately delete this message.

 $^{^{\mathsf{TM}}}$  indicates a trademark of Hilton Worldwide.

©2011 Hilton Worldwide

Hilton Reservations and Customer Care | 2050 Chennault Drive | Carrollton, Texas 75006, USA

